
·( ·(

·(

·(

·(
·(

·(
·(·(

·(

·(

·(

·(

·(

·(
·(

·(

·(

934 892

2990

2978

2991
2995

962
970

978988

2945

930

2925

1004
1005 967

950

954

CA
NA

L

OW
YH

EE

NO
RT

H

SEE MAP 19S 46E
SE

E M
AP

 20
S 4

6E
 05

SE
E M

AP
 20

S 4
6E

 03

SEE MAP 20S 46E 09

100

200

300

600
700

800
900

600

400

500

402

401

OWYHEE

CA
NA

L

Jefferson Rd

Cloverdale Ave

Lytle Blvd

Enterprise Ave

LYTLE BLVD

ENTERPRISE AVE

JEFFERSON DR

CLOVERDALE AVE

1000

900

3000

2900 This map  was  p repared  fo r  ass e ss men t  purp os e  on lyGina 112021

20S46E04

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

41S48E41S47E41S46E41S45E41S44E41S43E41S42E41S41E

40S48E40S47E40S46E40S45E40S44E40S43E40S42E40S41E40S40E

39S48E39S47E39S46E39S45E39S44E39S43E39S42E39S41E39S40E39S39E

38S48E38S47E38S46E38S45E38S44E38S43E38S42E38S41E38S40E38S39E

37S48E37S47E

33S38E33S37E

32S45ET232S42ET2
32S41E32S39E32S38E32S37E

31S46E31S45E31S44E31S43E31S42E31S40E31S39E

37S46E37S45E37S44E37S43E37S42E37S41E37S40E
37S37ET2

36S48E36S47E36S46E36S45E36S44E36S43E
36S40E36S37E

35S46E35S45E35S44E35S43E35S42E35S41E35S40E35S39E35S38E35S37E

34S46E34S45E34S44E34S43E34S42E34S41E34S40E34S39E34S38E34S37E

33S46E33S45E33S44E33S43E33S42E33S41ET2
33S40E

30S45E30S43E30S41E30S40E30S39E30S38E30S37E

29S46E29S45E29S44E29S43E29S40E29S39E29S38E29S37E

28S45E28S44E28S43E28S42E28S41E28S40E28S39E28S38E28S37E

27S46E27S45E27S44E27S42E27S41E27S40E27S39E27S38E27S37E

26S45E26S44E26S43E26S42E26S41E26S40E26S38E26S37E

25S46E25S45E25S44E25S43E25S42E25S41E25S40E25S39E25S38E

24S46E24S45E24S44E24S43E24S42E24S41E24S40E24S39E24S38E

23S46E23S45E

22S42E

23S44E23S43E23S42E23S41E23S40E23S39E23S38E

22S45E22S44E22S43E22S41E22S40E22S39E22S37E 22S38E

21S44E21S43E21S42E21S41E21S40E21S39E21S37E

20S44E

17S46E

20S37E 20S38E 20S39E 20S40E 20S41E 20S43E 20S45E

19S40E19S38E

18S37E

19S39E

18S38E 18S39E 18S40E 18S42E

17S42E17S41E17S40E17S39E17S38E17S37E

16S37E 16S38E 16S39E 16S41E 16S42E16S40E

15S44E15S43E15S41E15S40E15S39E15S38E15S37E

14S38E 14S40E 14S41E 14S42E

13S42E13S41E13S40E13S39E

20S42E

40S39E

41S40E41S39E

31S38E31S37E

16S44E 16S45E

25S37E

24S37E

23S37E

32S42ET1

30S42E

19S44E

16S46E

19S45E

18S43E

27S43ET1

29S41ET1

32S45ET1

33S41ET1

31S41E

37S37ET1

15S45E

Adrian

Riverside

RockvilleCrowley

Sheaville

Danner

Rome
BurnsJunction

Basque

Annex
Ironside

Brogan
Jamieson

Westfall

Beulah

Ontario
Vale

Harper

Juntura

Nyssa

McDermitt

Willowcreek

LittleValley

Arock
JordanValley

FarewellBendStateRecArea

Legend
1000 GRID REFERENCE NUMBER
111 HOUSE NUMBER


